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6 16686 Elísio Silva CP A Robaleira ARBPD D - 5 21 14 202 2º 11,0 F - 7 247 5 429 1º 6,0 631 19 17,0 3º

9 11980 José Carvalho CPD Pedreira Hungaros ARPDABL B - 3 535 9 658 1º 3,0 A - 5 973 5 1 028 1º 2,0 1 686 14 5,0 1º

36 2865 José Conceição Assoc. Cult. Desp. Os Ilhavos ARPDABL F - 7 99 4 134 4º 20,0 F - 4 21 7 103 2º 12,0 237 11 32,0 12º

27 3461 Eduardo Piloto Orfeão Matosinhos ARNPD F - 4 535 3 573 2º 8,0 D - 1 17 3 38 7º 40,0 611 6 48,0 26º

42 18585 Nuno Almeida GD Sepins ARBPD A - 7 21 9 128 4º 21,0 E - 1 402 6 511 1º 4,0 639 15 25,0 8º

13 13845 Julio Matias CPD Pedreira Hungaros ARPDABL A - 2 83 10 221 1º 5,0 B - 4 99 5 148 4º 23,0 369 15 28,0 11º

15 1596 Anibal Regadas Orfeão Matosinhos ARNPD F - 6 13 3 27 7º 41,0 B - 7 60 12 226 3º 16,0 253 15 57,0 33º

5 12721 Manuel Teixeira CC S. João Madeira ARPDABL B - 6 17 10 107 4º 23,0 C - 8 21 14 155 5º 26,0 262 24 49,0 27º

17 3719 Carlos Tavares CENAP ARPDABL A - 3 25 7 84 6º 32,0 D - 4 305 11 495 1º 5,0 579 18 37,0 15º

38 15175 Daniel Campos Assoc. Cult. Desp. Os Ilhavos ARPDABL E - 4 448 3 634 1º 4,0 E - 7 422 6 509 2º 9,0 1 143 9 13,0 2º

41 5704 Carlos Lourenço Casa Pessoal Porto Aveiro ARPDABL C - 3 555 4 987 1º 1,0 C - 4 218 4 251 4º 19,0 1 238 8 20,0 4º

26 1637 José Alexandre CPC Amorim & Dias ARNPD E - 8 578 2 591 2º 7,0 C - 7 578 6 640 3º 13,0 1 231 8 20,0 4º

18 17497 Carlos Cruz SIRC - Carreço APDVC B - 4 187 12 542 2º 9,0 D -7 139 9 258 2º 11,0 800 21 20,0 4º

31 13235 Rui Silva C. P.Desp. Pedreira Hungaros ARPDABL C - 7 45 6 111 4º 22,0 C - 3 1 207 6 1 278 1º 1,0 1 389 12 23,0 7º

45 18415 Paulo Alves CD Moitense ARBPD B - 8 147 5 227 3º 14,0 C - 5 21 4 56 7º 39,0 283 9 53,0 28º

8 17882 Sérgio Silva CPD Pedreira Hungaros ARPDABL E - 6 35 6 108 3º 18,0 C - 1 1 004 11 1 124 2º 7,0 1 232 17 25,0 8º

20 18046 João Machado A Barcaça APDVC C - 6 21 12 174 3º 15,0 D - 5 21 7 93 6º 31,0 267 19 46,0 21º

11 15279 António Rocha ACD Os Ilhavos ARPDABL D - 6 21 11 164 3º 16,0 A - 7 294 10 420 2º 10,0 584 21 26,0 10º

21 14096 Francisco Maduro Soc. Inst. Rec. Carreço APDVC C - 4 420 7 515 2º 10,0 F - 2 25 2 38 6º 36,0 553 9 46,0 21º

30 17521 António Oliveira CAP Reunidos ARNPD E - 1 25 2 42 4º 24,0 B - 1 501 7 569 2º 8,0 611 9 32,0 12º

10 15957 José Teixeira A Barcaça APDVC A - 5 17 11 137 3º 17,0 A - 2 118 10 241 3º 15,0 378 21 32,0 12º

34 9390 Amândio Ramos CENAP ARPDABL D - 2 25 7 105 6º 31,0 F - 5 17 9 94 4º 24,0 199 16 55,0 32º

25 6481 José Ramos Orfeão Matosinhos ARNPD A - 6 25 6 81 7º 37,0 D - 8 45 8 172 3º 17,0 253 14 54,0 30º

16 18360 Marcus Ioty CPC Amorim & Dias ARNPD F - 5 61 1 61 5º 29,0 E - 8 162 3 185 5º 25,0 246 4 54,0 30º

24 10954 Jorge Domingues CPC Amorim & Dias ARNPD F - 3 823 1 823 1º 2,0 A - 1 13 6 70 7º 38,0 893 7 40,0 16º

7 17681 Paulo Duarte GP Sepins ARBPD D - 7 17 5 74 7º 38,0 B - 2 623 4 658 1º 3,0 732 9 41,0 17º

22 16740 Raul Ferreira SIRA - Ancorense APDVC A - 4 17 4 51 8º 44,0 C - 6 17 3 47 8º 44,0 98 7 88,0 46º

1 15435 Moisés Augusto CCD João Madeira ARPDABL D - 8 152 5 206 1º 6,0 B - 5 17 6 82 7º 37,0 288 11 43,0 18º

Totais Actuais
: Nº Filiado Nome Clube Assoc

Praia de Moledo

01/05/2021 02/05/2021

1ª Prova 2ª Prova
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Totais Actuais
: Nº Filiado Nome Clube Assoc

Praia de Moledo

01/05/2021 02/05/2021

1ª Prova 2ª Prova

32 13228 Luis Carvalho C. P.Desp. Pedreira Hungaros ARPDABL F - 2 386 3 406 3º 13,0 F - 6 21 6 81 5º 30,0 487 9 43,0 18º

14 18256 Duarte Bernardo GD Aldeia Nova ARNPD A - 1 21 14 191 2º 12,0 E - 2 17 8 91 6º 32,0 282 22 44,0 20º

19 18235 Tiago Ferreira GDC Cabeços APDVC E - 7 10 3 26 5º 30,0 B - 8 21 6 91 6º 33,0 117 9 63,0 35º

12 2543 José Carvalho GD Aldeia Nova ARNPD C - 1 17 5 78 5º 28,0 F - 3 21 9 98 3º 18,0 176 14 46,0 21º

48 17353 João Rodrigues CD Moitense ARBPD D - 4 36 8 138 4º 19,0 B - 6 25 9 142 5º 28,0 280 17 47,0 24º

35 16454 Pedro Faria Domus Nostra ARPDABL D - 1 21 8 117 5º 25,0 A - 4 56 8 154 4º 22,0 271 16 47,0 24º

47 18123 Jorge Gaspar GD Casa Águia Comp. ARBPD D - 3 17 4 53 8º 43,0 A - 6 17 12 149 5º 27,0 202 16 70,0 37º

3 4977 Jorge Almeida Orfeão Matosinhos ARNPD B - 7 25 5 69 6º 33,0 E - 3 173 4 221 4º 20,0 290 9 53,0 28º

43 12039 João Fonseca CP A Robaleira ARBPD E - 2 6 1 6 7º 42,0 D - 3 17 8 93 5º 29,0 99 9 71,0 39º

39 18537 Rui Fernandes Assoc. Pescad. Praia de Mira ARPDABL F - 1 17 2 30 6º 35,0 A - 8 13 4 41 8º 45,0 71 6 80,0 44º

29 16030 Filipe Vaqueiro CAP Reunidos ARNPD C - 2 17 4 50 7º 40,0 FALTA - - - 49,0 50 4 89,0 47º

46 12262 Carlos Gracio CD Moitense ARBPD B - 2 13 4 43 8º 45,0 D - 2 21 12 154 4º 21,0 197 16 66,0 36º

28 17136 José Garcês CAP Reunidos ARNPD B - 5 17 7 83 5º 27,0 B - 3 13 8 67 8º 43,0 150 15 70,0 37º

40 16952 Filipe Fernandes Clube Pesca Desp. Calvão ARPDABL A - 8 17 8 104 5º 26,0 F - 1 GRADE 46,0 104 8 72,0 40º

2 15176 António Serafim CCD João Madeira ARPDABL B - 1 21 4 57 7º 39,0 A - 3 21 5 74 6º 34,0 131 9 73,0 41º

4 3641 José Alves CENAP ARPDABL C - 5 21 4 62 6º 34,0 E - 5 13 1 13 7º 42,0 75 5 76,0 42º

33 11236 Vitor Almeida Assoc. Pescad. Praia de Mira ARPDABL E - 5 10 1 10 6º 36,0 D - 6 17 3 38 7º 40,0 48 4 76,0 42º

23 18040 Carlos Jorge Orfeão Matosinhos ARNPD C - 8 21 2 34 8º 46,0 E - 6 233 3 263 3º 14,0 297 5 60,0 34º

37 17771 Márcio Santos Casa Pessoal Porto Aveiro ARPDABL F - 8 GRADE 47,0 C - 2 17 6 66 6º 35,0 66 6 82,0 45º

44 18122 João Oliveira GD Casa Águia Comp. ARBPD FALTA - - - 49,0 FALTA - - - 49,0 98,0 48º

49 1989 José Oliveira Casa Benfica Porto ARNPD

21 078 567

Falta Justificada

Publicação: 03/05/2021 - 14h30

Atualização: 31/05/2021 - 11h18
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6 16686 Elísio Silva CP A Robaleira ARBPD

9 11980 José Carvalho CPD Pedreira Hungaros ARPDABL

36 2865 José Conceição Assoc. Cult. Desp. Os Ilhavos ARPDABL

27 3461 Eduardo Piloto Orfeão Matosinhos ARNPD

42 18585 Nuno Almeida GD Sepins ARBPD

13 13845 Julio Matias CPD Pedreira Hungaros ARPDABL

15 1596 Anibal Regadas Orfeão Matosinhos ARNPD

5 12721 Manuel Teixeira CC S. João Madeira ARPDABL

17 3719 Carlos Tavares CENAP ARPDABL

38 15175 Daniel Campos Assoc. Cult. Desp. Os Ilhavos ARPDABL

41 5704 Carlos Lourenço Casa Pessoal Porto Aveiro ARPDABL

26 1637 José Alexandre CPC Amorim & Dias ARNPD

18 17497 Carlos Cruz SIRC - Carreço APDVC

31 13235 Rui Silva C. P.Desp. Pedreira Hungaros ARPDABL

45 18415 Paulo Alves CD Moitense ARBPD

8 17882 Sérgio Silva CPD Pedreira Hungaros ARPDABL

20 18046 João Machado A Barcaça APDVC

11 15279 António Rocha ACD Os Ilhavos ARPDABL

21 14096 Francisco Maduro Soc. Inst. Rec. Carreço APDVC

30 17521 António Oliveira CAP Reunidos ARNPD

10 15957 José Teixeira A Barcaça APDVC

34 9390 Amândio Ramos CENAP ARPDABL

25 6481 José Ramos Orfeão Matosinhos ARNPD

16 18360 Marcus Ioty CPC Amorim & Dias ARNPD

24 10954 Jorge Domingues CPC Amorim & Dias ARNPD

7 17681 Paulo Duarte GP Sepins ARBPD

22 16740 Raul Ferreira SIRA - Ancorense APDVC

1 15435 Moisés Augusto CCD João Madeira ARPDABL
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D5 56 2 73 4º 12,0 C1 118 1 118 1º 3,0 822 22 32,0 1º

C7 501 7 1 624 1º 1,0 E8 GRADE 30,0 3 310 21 36,0 2º

D7 83 1 83 3º 10,0 E2 99 1 99 2º 8,0 419 13 50,0 3º

D8 118 5 455 1º 3,0 D6 281 4 548 1º 1,0 1 614 15 52,0 4º

F7 GRADE 29,5 F7 99 1 99 1º 4,0 738 16 58,5 5º

C6 247 1 247 2º 6,0 B1 GRADE 30,0 616 16 64,0 6º

E5 257 2 267 2º 5,0 D7 318 1 318 2º 6,0 838 18 68,0 7º

D1 68 1 68 5º 13,0 C7 114 1 114 2º 7,0 444 26 69,0 8º

B2 GRADE 29,5 B2 21 1 21 1º 5,0 600 19 71,5 9º

E7 GRADE 29,5 C4 GRADE 30,0 1 143 9 72,5 10º

E6 GRADE 29,5 B7 GRADE 30,0 1 238 8 79,5 11º

F4 GRADE 29,5 D1 GRADE 30,0 1 231 8 79,5 12º

A5 GRADE 29,5 A7 GRADE 30,0 800 21 79,5 13º

F1 GRADE 29,5 D5 GRADE 30,0 1 389 12 82,5 14º

D4 GRADE 29,5 E1 318 1 318 1º 2,0 601 10 84,5 15º

B6 GRADE 29,5 C3 GRADE 30,0 1 232 17 84,5 16º

B7 GRADE 29,5 F5 35 2 60 2º 9,0 327 21 84,5 17º

B5 GRADE 29,5 A5 GRADE 30,0 584 21 85,5 18º

E1 133 1 133 4º 11,0 B5 GRADE 30,0 686 10 87,0 19º

E8 GRADE 29,5 D4 GRADE 30,0 611 9 91,5 20º

A4 GRADE 29,5 E5 GRADE 30,0 378 21 91,5 21º

D3 99 1 99 2º 7,0 F6 GRADE 30,0 298 17 92,0 22º

C5 216 1 216 3º 9,0 D8 GRADE 30,0 469 15 93,0 23º

F2 GRADE 29,5 D2 56 1 56 4º 13,0 302 5 96,5 24º

C4 GRADE 29,5 F8 GRADE 30,0 893 7 99,5 25º

F5 GRADE 29,5 E7 GRADE 30,0 732 9 100,5 26º

F8 35 1 35 1º 4,0 D3 216 1 216 3º 10,0 349 9 102,0 27º

C3 GRADE 29,5 F4 GRADE 30,0 288 11 102,5 28º

Praia de Quiaios

Totais Finais3ª Prova

29/05/2021 30/05/2021

4ª Prova
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6 16686 Elísio Silva CP A Robaleira ARBPD

: Nº Filiado Nome Clube Assoc

32 13228 Luis Carvalho C. P.Desp. Pedreira Hungaros ARPDABL

14 18256 Duarte Bernardo GD Aldeia Nova ARNPD

19 18235 Tiago Ferreira GDC Cabeços APDVC

12 2543 José Carvalho GD Aldeia Nova ARNPD

48 17353 João Rodrigues CD Moitense ARBPD

35 16454 Pedro Faria Domus Nostra ARPDABL

47 18123 Jorge Gaspar GD Casa Águia Comp. ARBPD

3 4977 Jorge Almeida Orfeão Matosinhos ARNPD

43 12039 João Fonseca CP A Robaleira ARBPD

39 18537 Rui Fernandes Assoc. Pescad. Praia de Mira ARPDABL

29 16030 Filipe Vaqueiro CAP Reunidos ARNPD

46 12262 Carlos Gracio CD Moitense ARBPD

28 17136 José Garcês CAP Reunidos ARNPD

40 16952 Filipe Fernandes Clube Pesca Desp. Calvão ARPDABL

2 15176 António Serafim CCD João Madeira ARPDABL

4 3641 José Alves CENAP ARPDABL

33 11236 Vitor Almeida Assoc. Pescad. Praia de Mira ARPDABL

23 18040 Carlos Jorge Orfeão Matosinhos ARNPD

37 17771 Márcio Santos Casa Pessoal Porto Aveiro ARPDABL

44 18122 João Oliveira GD Casa Águia Comp. ARBPD

49 1989 José Oliveira Casa Benfica Porto ARNPD

Falta Justificada

Publicação: 03/05/2021 - 14h30

Atualização: 31/05/2021 - 11h18
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Praia de Quiaios

Totais Finais3ª Prova

29/05/2021 30/05/2021

4ª Prova

F3 GRADE 29,5 A1 GRADE 30,0 487 9 102,5 29º

C1 GRADE 29,5 E3 GRADE 30,0 282 22 103,5 30º

E4 GRADE 29,5 F2 60 1 60 3º 12,0 177 10 104,5 31º

A3 GRADE 29,5 F3 GRADE 30,0 176 14 105,5 32º

A2 GRADE 29,5 F1 GRADE 30,0 280 17 106,5 33º

A7 GRADE 29,5 C6 GRADE 30,0 271 16 106,5 34º

C2 GRADE 29,5 E6 86 1 86 3º 11,0 288 17 110,5 35º

B1 GRADE 29,5 C5 GRADE 30,0 290 9 112,5 36º

D2 GRADE 29,5 E4 17 1 17 4º 14,0 116 10 114,5 37º

E2 257 1 257 3º 8,0 A3 GRADE 30,0 328 7 118,0 38º

E3 359 5 592 1º 2,0 A4 GRADE 30,0 642 9 121,0 39º

B4 GRADE 29,5 A2 GRADE 30,0 197 16 125,5 40º

F6 GRADE 29,5 B4 GRADE 30,0 150 15 129,5 41º

D6 GRADE 29,5 A6 GRADE 30,0 104 8 131,5 42º

A6 GRADE 29,5 B3 GRADE 30,0 131 9 132,5 43º

A1 GRADE 29,5 B6 GRADE 30,0 75 5 135,5 44º

B3 GRADE 29,5 C2 GRADE 30,0 48 4 135,5 45º

FALTA - - - 49,0 FALTA - - - 49,0

FALTA - - - 49,0 FALTA - - - 49,0

FALTA - - - 49,0 FALTA - - - 49,0

26 994 603

Abandono

Eliminado

Abandono
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